Fiscal Year 2013
Continuum of Care Competition
Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
|North Carolina I

NC-500 - Winston Salem/Forsyth County CoC

Shelter Plus Care 3 (2006) CoCR $28,959
NC-500 Total : $28,959|
NC-502 - Durham City & County CoC

Family Matters CoCR $178,332
Streets To Home |l CoC $76,162
Streets To Home I CoC $49,223
NC-502 Total : $303,717|
NC-504 - Greensboro/High Point CoC

Beyond GUM FY2013 CoC $61,743
High Point Recovery Mothers CoC $20,207
Joseph's House Young Adult Independence CoCR $47,279
Permanent Supportive Housing |l CoC $50,355
NC-504 Total : $179,584|
NC-505 - Charlotte/Mecklenburg County CoC

CoC Planning Project FY2013 CoC $47,388
Community Link-Meck Permanent Supportive Housing-NEW-2013 CoC $144,943
Moore Place Expansion CoC $84,915
SHC Scattered Site Permanent Supportive Housing CoC $140,956
TSA Rapid Rehousing CoC $54,153
NC-505 Total : $472,355|

6/16/2014 Page 1 of 2



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
NC-506 - Wilmington/Brunswick, New Hanover, Pender Counties CoC

Sgt. Eugene Ashley Center CoCR $56,073
NC-506 Total : $56,073]
NC-507 - Raleigh/Wake County CoC

Aurora/Harrington 2 CoCR $51,783
RRH for Pregnant & Parenting CoC $49,088
NC-507 Total : $100,871|
NC-509 - Gastonia/Cleveland, Gaston, Lincoln Counties CoC

Coordinated Assessment & Intake 2013 CoC $10,800
Fresh Start RRH CoC $37,158
NC-509 Total : $47,958]
NC-511 - Fayetteville/Cumberland County CoC

The Bonanza Permanent Housing Program CoCR $92,208
NC-511 Total : $92,208|
NC-513 - Chapel Hill/Orange County CoC

UNC XDS Leasing Project 5 SSO reallocation CoC $36,399
NC-513 Total : $36,399)|
North Carolina Total : $1,318,124

6/16/2014 Page 2 of 2



